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Anlage
Bayreuther Str. 21, 67059 Ludwigshafen
T 0621/510151

Sportwart/in
Grillenberger, Thomas
T 01727019830 post_sportwart@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Ebner, Birgit
T 01759747795 ebnerbirgit@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Olschewski, Waldemar
T 0621678661 oliolschewski@superkabel.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)

MF: Ralf Mehlhorn; T 062346716

m 01637853685; ralfmehlhorn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kahn, Willi

Merk, Michael
Jesberger, Udo

Diehl, Holger

Funk, Michael
Bockstedte, Markus
Haeber, Helmut

Wolf, Gerhard
Mehlhorn, Ralf

Jung, Philippe
Olschewski, Waldemar
Kaufmann, Gerhard
Bach, Roger

Beicht, Peter

Ebner, Jirgen

Wolf, Rainer
Grillenberger, Wolfgang
Gieger, Karlheinz
Ferrenberg, Georg
Fischer, Alfred
KeRler, Karl-Peter
Martinello, Otto
Trimborn, Claus-Peter
Weindel, Erwin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14950155
16400234
16400379
16100239
15750345
16350368
15051507
14802138
15804976
15353018
15605250
15853586
16254535
16305204
16405397
15905138
15305309
14604835
14604824
14105129
14805770
14000587
15105999
15106016

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK15,6
LK16,4
LK17,2
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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